


24% stronger X knot joint

Type

XLHT - X™ knot light 
high tensile 2.0mm - 1235/1550 (N/mm2) 2.0mm – 850/950 (N/mm2) Alu/Zinc

Alu/Zinc2.5mm – 850/950 (N/mm2)2.5mm - 1235/1550 (N/mm2)XHT - X™ knot 
high tensile

Nominal - Horizontal wires Vertical wires Coating

Wire specification, coating and tensile strengths

We are able to manufacture a mesh size and height to your 
specification (max height 2.6 metres). For deer farmers or 
large estates we have a dedicated trade division who can 
make a site visit to discuss your requirements. For more 
details on this service please call 0845 120 7766 or email 
trade@mcveighparker.co.uk

Manufactured from highest quality 
primary metals only, which guarantee 
consistent tensile strength every time.

95% Zinc 5% Aluminium coating 
(known as XTRALIFE) lasts 2-3 times 
longer than standard galvanised wire.

24% stronger knot joint, independently
trialled. Details on request.

450mm pre-stripped both ends for 
ease of tying off.

Bespoke sizes and heights available

The extra benefits of Alu/Zinc XTRALIFE 
coated wire are that it is more ductile and 
more resistant to fatigue. All this and
superior corrosion resistance too.

The British Standard BSEN 10244-2
coating lists a sacrificial zinc coat of 230 
grm‐2, Deer X™ fence® exceeds these 
standards with a Alu/Zinc alloy coating 
which offers an extended life protection.

Deer X™ fence® exceeds European
Standards for strength and galvanisation 
and is manufactured to BSEN 10223-5

Deer X™ fence®
The ultimate in
deer management

Trade Department



Manufactured from highest 
quality primary metals only

N.B Please note drawings are for illustration purposes only. Correct at time of print, subject to change E & OE.
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XHT13-190-15 Deer Classic
Code: F2440 100m - larger rolls
available

XHT13-190-30 Deer Boundary
Code: F2442 100m

XHT17-190-15 Deer Superior
Code: F2444 100m

XLHT13-190-15 Deer Lightweight Classic
Code: F2441 100m - larger rolls available

XHT15-158-7.5 Deer Select
Code: F2410 50m - larger rolls available

Fence
Specification

XHT13-190-15 Classic

XHT17-190-15 Superior

XLHT13-190-15 Classic light

XHT15-158-7.5 Select

No of
wires

13

13

17
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100 / 200

100 / 200

150 111.00

129.94

129.94

75.00

300
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XHT13-190-30 Boundary

13 100 / 2001501900

--15 50751580

Height
(mm)

Distance (mm)
between vert

Weight (kg) / 100 Metre Lengths Available
(m)

We have low cost alternatives for internal 
fence lines or temporary use. Hinge jointed 
wire or even high tensile plastic netting could 
be considered for a temporary option.

Classic
XHT13-190-15

Boundary
XHT13-190-30

150 mm

152 mm

152 mm

127 mm

127 mm

102 mm

76 mm

178 mm

178 mm

178 mm

178 mm

228 mm

228 mm

Superior
XHT17-190-15

150 mm

76 mm

76 mm

76 mm

76 mm

76 mm

76 mm

76 mm

127 mm

127 mm

102 mm

152 mm

152 mm

152 mm

178 mm

203 mm

203 mm

300 mm

152 mm

152 mm

127 mm

127 mm

102 mm

76 mm

178 mm

178 mm

178 mm

178 mm

228 mm

228 mm

Classic
XHT13-190-15

Boundary
XHT13-190-30

150 mm

152 mm

152 mm

127 mm

127 mm

102 mm

76 mm

178 mm

178 mm

178 mm

178 mm

228 mm

228 mm

Superior
XHT17-190-15

150 mm

76 mm

76 mm

76 mm

76 mm

76 mm

76 mm

76 mm

127 mm

127 mm

102 mm

152 mm

152 mm

152 mm

178 mm

203 mm

203 mm

300 mm

152 mm

152 mm

127 mm

127 mm

102 mm

76 mm

178 mm

178 mm

178 mm

178 mm

228 mm

228 mm



Crimps all sleeves, cuts, strips
and staples.
Code: A2247

Steel handles 10:1 mechanical advantage helps you apply 
the same tension, with less effort. Gear driven, long handles 
for increased leverage.
Code: A1518

Small.	
Code: A1512
Medium.
Code: A1520
Jumbo.
Code: A1540
Barbed wire.
Code: A1530

3mm wire rope x 4.5m long,400kg load.
Code: A1565

4mm wire rope x 5.0m long, 600kg load.
Code: A1570

Normal.
Code: A1525
Barbed.
Code: A1527

Gripple Torq Tensioning Tool 
with built in gearing system with 
delivers up to 400kg of load with
minimal effort. Hand-held,
lightweight and compact.
Code: A1510

1.6 - 2.5, 50 per pottle.
Code: A1342

2.5mm 50 per pottle.
Code: A1352

1.6 - 2.5, 100 per pottle.		
Code: A1340
2.5 - 3.15, 50 per pottle.		
Code: A1332
3.55 - 4.00, 50 per pottle.		
Code: A1322

Ezepull Ultra crimp 5-1 tool

Gripple contractor tool

Gripple tensioning tool	

Gripple wire joiners

Gripple	 T-clips	

Gripple	 GPAK 3 includes one medium Gripple

Gripple	 GPAK 4 includes one large Gripple

Electric crimps	

Barbed crimps	

Crimp sleeves	

Joining Wire

Gripple

Tools



Wire strainer
Code: A2245

Fence wire tensioning tool
Code: A2246

Knipex cutters, model	

Maun pliers

Multi fence pliers

Parrot beak cutters

Rotary tie tool	

Bolt cutters

Wire twister

The professionals choice, cuts components like 
bolt, nails and rivets upto 5.2mm. Chrome
vanadium heavy-duty steel, forged,
oil-hardened.
Code: A2043

Vertical jaw wire cutters, 
the professional tool
Code: A2020

Cutters
Code: A2012

Use simple wire 
instead of sack ties. 
Easy to use tool.
Code: A1400

Create the
professional finish
Code: A1800

450mm bolt cutters
Code: A2030
600mm bolt cutters
Code: A2040

Pliers - economy			 
Code: A2000
Professional cutters carbon steel 
hardened jaws, expert quality
Code: A2002

Cutting & Twisting Wire

Straining & Dispensing WireChain strainers

Clamp bars

Simple wire pullers	

Spinning jenny

Collapsible painted
Code: A2201
Galvanised
Code: A2200

Trewella strainers 				  
Code: A2205
Diamond chain strainer 1.2m chain			 
Code: A2215
Boundary chain strainer c/w hook
ends and 6m chain.
Code: A2210

1.0m stock
Code: A2220
1.27m horse		
Code: A2225
2.0m deer		
Code: A2230

A2210

Tools

A2215



Ask for our booklet
”Choosing the right  t imber?”
Timber And Support
Stakes Options
UC4 Stakes - `Selected Redwoods, dried to below 28% 
moisture content, pressure treated to BS8417 and
branded. McVeigh Parker recommended: UC4 timber 
as a product is more expensive than merchantable 
timber, but in the long run it is more cost effective 
due to a far greater life span. (15 Yrs desired life)
Creosoted pressure treated stakes - Only pine used 
which guarantees a better treatment than some cheaper 
products on the market. Cost is approximately 80% 
more than merchantable, however the fence life 
should last four to five times longer.
Chestnut timber supplied in quarters, halves and 
rounds mixed, home coppiced, peeled and pointed.
Equal to the price of merchantable timber but giving a 
natural service life.
Merchantable quality - A merchantable quality is a mixed 
species of selected white and redwoods. A competitively 
priced timber to compete in the market, recommended 
more for rented ground or pipelines.

McVeigh Parker is certified by 
the FSC® and PEFC, we are 
ISO 9001, 14001 and 18001, 
showing compliance with the 
highest social and environmental 
standards on the market. 

LHT13-190-15
Hinge joint

nettingRRP Rates

2.28 2.80 2.67 3.41 3.68 2.19

2.76 3.28 3.15 3.89 4.12 2.67

3.05 3.55 3.44 4.18 4.41 2.94

N/A 4.93 N/A
5.55 Best buy, 
based on a 30

year period
5.79 3.19

N/A 3.86 N/A 4.57 4.80 3.32

Merchantable timber 
mixed species not
recommended for long 
life.

UC4 Pine only 15yr 
desired life timber
Recommended for cost 
and longevity.
Pressure creosoted pine 
ONLY timber Longer life 
than UC4.

Prices based on 1000mtr
Inc 2 x ends, 12 x Two 
way/Corners

Metre prices are based on 4mtr ctr Intermediates, Strainer every 70mtr. Prices include barbed staples and 
one HT line wire.
Timber specification: Inters 2.7m x 75/100mm dia, Strainers 3.05m x 125/150mm dia, Struts 2.7m x 
75/100mm. Clipex all steel system inc: One jumbo inter every four standard inters, Corners ends are 75mm 
CHS tubular strut and strainer.

NEW Clipex steel post 
system Heavily
galvanised for long life, 
lightweight, reusable, 
ideal in hilly areas,
plantations.

NEW Clipex steel post 
system Heavily
galvanised lightweight 
inters for long life and 
easier installation. Using 
UC4 strainers and struts 
to keep costs competitive.

LXHT13-190-15
X knot joint

netting

HT13-190-15 
hinge joint

netting

XHT13-190-15
X knot joint

netting

XHT17-190-15
X knot joint

netting

Plastic deer
netting 1.8m x

50 x 50mm

Initial representative metre cost options, now add labour and longevity, to work out the real cost.



Deer Gates

Electric Fencing

Stokbord® 

Welded Mesh Rolls

A new quick clip fencing system is now available. This lightweight yet strong steel
system has many advantages over traditional timber stakes. The posts are easier to 
handle and erect, the heavy duty galvanising provides a longer maintenance free life. 
The simple stainless steel clip system makes erecting fencing three to four times
quicker, saving in both labour and machinery. When used with X™ fence® the
approximate life is in excess of 30 years. Labour saving costs make this an option that 
simply can’t be over looked. 

3.66m x 1.860m fully meshed gate.
Other lengths available.

Huge stocks of various
insulators, energizers.

Recycled plastic boards:
Strong flexible plastic sheet 
ideal for use in races and 
chutes. Easy to clean and 
hardwearing.

Free-standing hayracks 2.4m double sided
steel or plastic water
troughs as well as
water pipes and fittings

75mm x  25mm x 1.8m ideal for
making tree protectors.
Heavy duty parkland tree 
guards also available

Hayracks And Drinking Troughs



Berkshire Branch & Head Office,
Southend Bradfield, Reading, RG7 6HA
Email: berks@mcveighparker.co.uk
Tel: 0118 9744777

Scotland Branch, Market Road, Biggar, Lanarkshire, 
ML12 6FX
Email: scotland@mcveighparker.co.uk
Tel: 01899 221150

Sussex Branch, Stane Street, Billingshurst,
West Sussex RH14 9JR
Email: sussex@mcveighparker.co.uk
Tel: 01403 784250

Kent Branch, Thornden Farm, Lenham Road,
Headcorn, Kent TN27 9LH
Email: kent@mcveighparker.co.uk
Tel: 01622 891095

Hertfordshire Branch, Little Hadham Road, Much Hadham, 
Ware, Hertfordshire
SG10 6HL
Email: herts@mcveighparker.co.uk
Tel: 01279 842842

Worcestershire Branch, Unit 16, Wilden Lane Ind. Est. 
Stourport-on-Severn, Worcs DY13 9JY
Email: worcs@mcveighparker.co.uk
Tel: 01299 826111

Lancashire Branch, Unit 3, Link 25
Business Park, Wigan Road,
Ashton-in-Makerfield, Wigan, WN4 0DA
Email: lancs@mcveighparker.co.uk
Tel: 01942 725523

Go online now
www.mcveighparker.co.uk

order now on 0845 120 7755
sales@mcveighparker.co.uk

Scotland
NEW

Lancashire

Hertfordshire

Cambridgeshire
NEW site coming soon

KentSussex

Worcestershire

Berkshire
Head Office

13 Acres of Storage in
Seven Branches Nationwide

Over 50
Delivery Vehicles

Over 4.5 Million 
Pounds Worth of 

Stock


